GARA » Eco Trail Correndo nella storia

CLASSIFICA CATEGORIE FEMMINILE
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Nome atleta

D'alessandro Monia
De Simone Antonella
Bianchi Patrizia

Paponetti Cesira

Imbucatura Cristina Marilena

Novac Carmen

Sablina Ekaterina

Capizzi Elena

Morgante Laura

Bellobuono Maria Loreta

Bellia Silvia

Gismondi Sonia
Bianchi Maria Cristina

Malecka Ewa

Caporuscio Marisa
Di Carlo Antonella

D'amico Carmela

Polsinelli Anna Felicita
Tabacco Mariannina
Biaggetti Stefania
Parisella Laura

Celletti Sonia

PRIME 5 ASSOLUTE ALL'ARRIVO

M/F Anno
F 1972
F 1977
F 1967
F 1974
F 1972

Societa

Magic Runners Tagliacozzo

Poligolfo Formia
Plus Ultra
Plus Ultra

Run For Fun

CATEGORIA TF23

F 1982 Usa Runners Avezzano

F 1991

Libero

CATEGORIA F35

1980
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1978

1979 Usa Runners Avezzano

1979 Magic Runners Tagliacozzo

Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

CATEGORIA F40

F 1973
F 1974
F 1976

'i Lupi Di Monte Cairo'
Plus Ultra

Libero

CATEGORIA F45

F 1968

F 1970 Usa Runners Avezzano

F 1968 Aprocis Runners Team

Poligolfo Formia

CATEGORIA F50

1963
1964
1966
1965
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1962

Pol. Ciociara A Fava

Magic Runners Tagliacozzo

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Podistica Solidarieta

'i Lupi Di Monte Cairo'

CATEGORIA F55

CATEGORIA F60

CATEGORIA F65
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. totale Velocita
:33'30"
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5'33"
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6'41"
7'15"

5'53"
5'59"
7'09"
8'11"

6'03"
7'09"
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6'28"
6'57"
7'21"

6'41"
6'57"
7'49"
8'06"
829"

Diff.

0'26"
4'50"
6'29"
11'15"

10'08"
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20'01"
45'12"

8'35"
15'47"
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20'25"
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